3-11
10
12

11
23-27

17
18
21-31

= uUlh =

15-16
17

12

2
5-9

14
25
25
26

**Date subject to change

HOPE
ACADEMY

2020/2021 School Calendar

August
Teacher Workday/PD
Meet the Teacher (6:30p)
First Day for Students

September
Labor Day
October
End of 1st Quarter
Fall Break

PD for Teachers

November
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving Break

December
End of 2nd Quarter
Teacher Workday
Christmas Holidays

January
New Year’s Day
PD for Teachers
Students Return
MLK Jr. Holiday

February
Winter Break
PD for Teachers

March
End of 3rd Quarter

April
Good Friday
Spring Break

May
The Community School Celebration**
End of 4th Quarter
Last Day for Students
Teacher Workday

**Updated as of 5/26/20



