

## 2020/2021 School Calendar

3-11 10 12	August Teacher Workday/PD Meet the Teacher (6:30p) First Day for Students
7	First Day for Students <b>September</b> Labor Day
8 9-12 13	<b>October</b> <i>End of 1st Quarter</i> Fall Break PD for Teachers
11 23-27	<b>November</b> Veteran's Day Thanksgiving Break
<i>17</i> 18 21-31	<b>December</b> End of 2nd Quarter Teacher Workday Christmas Holidays
1 4 5 18	<b>January</b> New Year's Day PD for Teachers Students Return MLK Jr. Holiday
15-16 17	<b>February</b> Winter Break PD for Teachers
12	<b>March</b> End of 3rd Quarter
2 5-9	<b>April</b> Good Friday Spring Break
14 <i>25</i> 25 26	<b>May</b> The Community School Celebration** <i>End of 4th Quarter</i> Last Day for Students Teacher Workday

26 \*\*Date subject to change